
West Harrison High School

Event 1 Girls High ,Iump

Hy-Tek'sMEETMANAGER 5:l2PM 4/2012018 Page I

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed InvÍtational - 412012018
West Harrison Schools

Results

Name Year School Finals Points Alternate

Final-s
1 .Iackson, Jade
2 Schafer, Alyssa

-- Ehrman, Lexie
-- Cook, Jessica
-- Todd, Beau
-- Abbyr Harrison

Cam
hloodbine
Cam
Missouri VaIley
River Valley
Missouri Valley

4-06.00
,r4-06.00

DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ

10
I

Women - Team Rankings - l- Events Scored

1) CAM 10 2) Woodbine I
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

: : :l:t: I : ::::l:: :":"::s = l:13= = : :
::==::::: :::::::::::L:==:: ::::::1i:==:::::::1Ï::::::
FinaI s

1 McAfee, Paige
2 Gore, Jul-ia
3 Kafton, Madison
4 Schafer, Alyssa
5 Ticknor, Macy
6 Tierney, Kylie

Cam
hlest Harrison
I¡lestwood
Woodbine
Cam
Missouri Val1ey

14-00.75
14-00.50
1.2-10 .7 5
11-08.00
11-07.00
11-0s.00

10
o

6

4

¿

1

V{omen - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored

1) CAM 21 2) Woodbine 24

3) West Harrison 22 4) Missouri Valley 2I
5) Westwood 14 6) River VaÌleY 2



West Harrison High School

Event 3 Gir1s Discus Throw

Name Year Schoof Final-s Points Al-ternate
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Finafs
1 Sherer, Sydney
2 Spieker, Allison
3 Clausen, McKenna
4 Pl-owman, Jamie
5 Sherer, Brylee
6 Thompson, Samantha
7 Janssen, Julia
8 Kinzie, IsabeL
9 ZahnJ-ey, Sydney

10 Moores, Grace
11 Sanchez, Gabbi
12 Cockburn, Breyce

West Harrison
Cam
Missouri Valley
lrToodbine
West Harrison
Viestwood
Missouri VaJ-1ey
Cam
River Valley
lrioodbine
V,lestwood
River Val1ey

94-1"L
92-02.25

87-09
83-00.25
82-03.25

80-00
1 6-01
't4-0'7

69-08.25
65-08.2s
59-l_0.50
58-02.25

10
I
6
4

2
1

!t]omen Team Rankings 8 Events Scored

1) CAM

3) Missouri Valley
5) Westwood

65
35
29

¿)
4)
o/

Vlest Harrison
Woodbine
River Valley

46
31
20



West Harrison High School

Event 40 Girls Shot Put
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Name Year Schoo] FinaIs Alternat.e

FinaIs
1- Denny, Darcy
2 Butrick, Jordan
3 Sherer, Brylee
4 PLowman, Jamie
5 Radke, Mia
6 Sanchez, Gabbi
7 Foote, Catie

-- Salter, Tantania
-- Efkins, Lisa

Cam
Woodbine
!ûest Harrison
V{oodbine
Missouri VaJ-Iey
hlestwood
Missouri ValJ-ey
Westwood
Cam

24-06 .00
23-00.25
22-04.00
22-03.'75
20-09.00
20-00.50
1 9-03 . 75

DQ

DQ



West Harrison High School

Event 9 Girls 800 Sprint MedJ.ey
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4/2012018
West Harrison Schools

Results

School Final-s Points Afternate

Final s
1 Woodbine 'A'

1) Matusik, Kerstyn
3) CIark, Jayde

2 lVestwood 'A'
1) Topf, Brooklyn
3) Salter, Tantania

3 Missouri Valley 'A'
l- ) Crispin, Carter
3) Boruff, Bree

4 hlest Harrison 'A'
1) Rife, Haleigh
3) Barnett, Brooke

5 River Valley rA'
1) Hoy, Reata
3) Bahrke, Reagan

6 Cam tAt
1) Stork, Anna
3) Stirek, Madelynn

2

4

2:04.72
Heffernan, Jamie
Jensen, AJ-yssa

2:1"1.34
Hardin, Autumn
Shantz, Torrie

2:I4.26
Herman, Morghan
Krum, Abby

2:1"5 . 40
Gilgen, Lydia
Lynch, KayIa

2:22 . 47
Cockburn, Breyce
Todd, Beau

2t26.09
Casey, MolJ-y
Penton, Emma

10

I

8

2

t\

4\

2)
4)

6

4

2

4)

¿)
4)

t\
4)

Women Team Rankings 2 Events Scored

1)
3)
5)

Woodbine
Vles twood
West Harrison

L8
8

4

¿)
4)
6)

CAM
Missouri ValIey
River ValJ-ey

11
6
2



West Harrison High School

Event 11 Girl-s 3000 Meter Run
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4120/2018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Name Year School Finals Points Alternate

FinaIs
I Gore, Katie
2.Ianssen, Camryn
3 Hansen, Cl-aire
4 HoJ-aday, Whitney
5 Ireland, Audrey

West Harrison
Missouri Va1ley
Missouri Valley
Cam
Woodbi-ne

L2t16.O"1
L3: 4L .52
13:43.09
13:48.59
13:52 . 41

10
8

6
4

¿

lfomen - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored

1)
3)
tr\

20
15
I

20
L4

2

Missouri Valley
CAM
Westwood

1) Woodbine
4) West Harrison
6) River Valley
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West Harrison Schools

Results

: : :::"1': :t: : : :::"5 :ü 9 3 : y:=:= i: l 3l: : :
School Finafs Points Al-ternate

Final s
1 River VaJ-Iey rAr 12:03.39 10

1) Zahnley, Sydney 2) Todd, Katrina
3) Meyer, Brittany 4) Knaack, KaYlee

2 Missouri Valley 'A' 12:09.28 B

1) Abby, Harrison 2) DooleY, L1IIY
3) Johnson, Maison 4) Boruff, Bree

3 lrtestwood I A' 13:22 .57 6

1) Burkhart, Samantha 2) Al-ons, Anna
3) Thompson, SamanLha 4) Dewald, Braxton

4 cam 'A' L3:35.27 4

1) Bower, Taylor 2) PerrY, RoAnn
3) Rj-ker, Anna 4) Bfaine, Natalie

5 Woodbine 'At 14:45.38 2

1) Heitman, Amanda 2) Moores, Grace

::::::L:tl:]ll::l::::::::: ::::1L::131i::T1!::::::::=
:::=:::1:::::::l::i=:::ï::::::::::::::::::::L:=::::

1) CAM 31 2) Missouri ValleY 29
3) Woodbine 26 4) West Harrison 22

5) Westwood 20 6) River ValleY 12
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West Harrison Schools

Results

Event 15 Girls 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle

School- Finals Points Alternate

Final-s
1 Cam tAt

1) Spieker, Alfison
3) McAfee, Paige

2 River Valley 'A'
1) Todd, Beau
3) Meyer, Brittany

3 West Harrison 'A'
1 ) Barnet.t, Brooke
3) Hatcher, Cassidy

1, z 79 .23 10
2) Ticknor, Macy
4) Jackson, Jade

I:20.44
2) Todd, Katrina
4\ Bahrke, Reagan

1:20.83
2) Rife, Haleigh
4) Gilgen, Chl-oe

I

6

V,lomen - Team Rankings 6 Events Scored

1)
3)
s)

CAM

West Harrison
River Valley

4T
28
20

2)
¿t
5)

Missouri Valley
Il,loodbine
Westwood

29
26
20
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4120120L8

West Harrison Schools
Results

Event 17 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals Points Al-ternate

Section 1

1 Baylor, Zoey
2 Pettaway, Kaya
3 Baker, Brianna
4 Stewart, Karissa

Section 2
1 Norman, Jessica
2 Cooper, Kennedy
3 Hambl-en, Kerragen
4 A1Ìison, May
5 Gore, Julia

Cam
Westwood
Vrloodbine
hlestwood

Missouri ValJ-ey
Whiting
Vrloodbine
Missouri Valley
!üest Harrison

L4.51
15.05
1.5.26
15.30

13.34
13.59
13.71
t_4.30
t-4 .88

2

10
8

6

4

1

Event 17 Gir1s 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Schoof Finafs H# Points Alternate

Finafs
1 Norman, Jessica
2 Cooper, Kennedy
3 Hamb.l-en, Kerragen
4 Al-1ison, May
5 Baylor, Zoey
6 Gore, Jul-ia
7 Pettaway, Kaya
8 Baker, Brianna
9 Stewart, Karissa

Missouri Val-J-ey
Vlhiting
Woodbine
Missouri Valley
Cam
West Harrison
!üestwood
Vloodbine
Westwood

13.34
13.59
t_3.71
14.30
r4 .51
14.88
15.05
15.26
15.30

2

2
2
2

1

2

1

1

1

10
I
6

4

2
t

!Íomen Team Rankings 9 Bvents Scored

1)
3)
tr\

1)

67
47
29

tt

CAM

West Harrison
!üestwood
Whiting

2) Missouri VaJ-ley
4) Woodbine
6) River Valley

49
11

20



\üy'est Harrison High School

Event 43 GirLs 100 Meter Dash

Name

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:19 PM 4/2012018 Page I

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4/20/2018
West Harrison Schools

Results

Year School Finals Alternate

Finafs
1 A1ons, Anna
2 Cook, Krista
3 Ehrman, Lexj-e
4 Anderson, Krystal
5 Lahmann, AJ-iayah

-- Venteicher, Molly

Vlestwood
Missouri ValJ-ey
Cam
Missouri Valley
!üe s twood
Cam

L4 .65
15.57
15.68
16.20
l_8.13

DQ



West Hanison High School

Event 21 GirLs 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:26PM 4/2012018 Page I

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Finals Points Al-ternate

Section 1

1 Skinner, Shelby
2 Dewald, Braxton

Sect.ion 2

1 Norman, Jessica
2 Rife, Sabrina
3 Gilpin, Jordyn
4 CLark, ,Jayde
5 Knaack, Kaylee

!ües twood
Westwood

Missouri Valley
inlest Harrison
Missouri VaJ-ley
Woodbine
River Valley

l-:17.31
1:31.32

1

1:02.56
1:04.48
1:06.01
I:06.23
1"t06.28

10
8

6

4

2

Event 21 GirLs 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School Final-s H# Points Alternate

Finaf s
1 Norman, Jessica
2 Rife, Sabrina
3 Gilpin, Jordyn
4 Clark, Jayde
5 Knaack, Kaylee
6 Skinner, Shelby
7 Dewald, Braxton

Missouri Valley
West Harrison
Missouri Valley
hloodbine
River Valley
Westwood
Westwood

I:02.56
1:04 .48
1:06.01
1.:06.23
1:06.28
1:17.31
1:31.32

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

10
8

6
4

2
1

hTomen Team Rankings 1l- Events Scored

1)
?\
5)
-t)

13
59
42
I

Missourj- Valley
lrlest Harrison
Westwood
Vühi ting

2) CAM

4) Woodbine
6) River Valley

65
47
22
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West Harrison Schools

Results

Event 23 Girls 4x200 Meter Re1ay

School- FinaIs Points Alternate

Finals
l- Missouri Valley rAl

1) All-ison, May
3 ) Dooley, Lj-lJ-y

2 Woodbine 'A'
1) Heffernan, Jamie
3) Baker, Brianna

3 Vlestwood 'A'
1) Topf, Brooklyn
3) Pettaway, Kaya

4 West Harrison rAl
1) Rife, Haì-eigh
3) Kraft, Jayden

E 
^^* 

I n IJ UdILI ö

1) PJ-agman, EniiJ-y
3) Baylor, Zoey

2)
4)

2:00.15
Crispin, Carter
Herman, Morghan

2:05.18
Plowman, Jamie
Hamblen, Kerragen

2:09 . 45
Stewart, Karissa
Safter, Tantania

2: l-1.13
Green, Chfoe
Lynch, KayJ-a

Stephensen,
Wedt, Bionca

2220.92
Cadence

10

2

2
4

I

6

4

2)
4)

z)
4)

¿)
4)

hlomen Team Rankings 12 Events Scored

1) Missouri Valley
3) West Harrison
5) Westwood
7 ) Whì-ting

83
63
48
I

¿)
4)
6)

CAM
Woodbine
River Valley

6"1

55
22
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4120/2018
West Harrison Schools

Results

Event 25 GirLs 100 MeÈer Hurdles

Name Year Schoof Finafs Points Alternate

Section 1

I Hardin, Autumn
2 Ticknor, Macy
3 Davis, Elisa
4 Tierney, Kylie

Section 2

1- Jensen, Alyssa
2 Gilgen, Chloe
3 Bahrke, Reagan
4 Barnett, Brooke

Westwood
Cam
Westwood
Missouri Valley

V{oodbine
Illest Harrison
River Valley
West Harrison

18.86
79 .16
2L.61
22 .10

18.61
19 .72
20 .29
20.81

I
4

10
6
2

1

Event 25 GirLs 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Finafs H# Points Afternate

Finaf s
1 Jensen, Alyssa
2 Hardin, Autumn
3 Gi-1gen, Chl-oe
4 Ticknor, Macy
5 Bahrke, Reagan
6 Barnett, Brooke
7 Davis, Eli-sa
I Tierney, Kylie

Woodbine
hlestwood
V,lest Harrison
Cam
River Valley
lrlest Harrison
!ües twood
Missouri Val-Iey

18.61
18.86
T9.12
L9 .-t6
20 .29
20 .81
2r.67
2.2. .'7 o

10
I
6
4

2
1

2
1

2

1

2
2
1

1

Vlomen Team Rankings l-3 Events Scored

1) Missouri ValJ-ey
3) West Harrison
5 ) Vfestwood
7 ) Whitinq

83
70
56

2)
4)
ol

CAM
Vrloodbine
River ValJ-ey

7I
65
24



West Harrison High School

Event 27 Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Year SchooL

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:03 PM 4/2012018 Page I

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Finals Points Al-ternate

Final-s
1- Turner, Del-aney
2 Abby, Harrison
3 Dooley, Lilly
4 Holaday, Vùhitney
5 Burkhart, Samantha
6 Martin, Beatriz
7 Dewald, Braxton

-- Ireland, Audrey

Vühi t ing
Missourí Valley
Missouri VaJ-1ey
Cam
Westwood
lrlest Harri-son
Vriestwood
Woodbine

2:4L.76
2254.51
3:00.74
3: 12.00
3: I6 .32
3t24.56
3:48.86

DQ

10
I
6

4

2

1

lrlomen - Team Rankings l-4 Events Scored

1) Missouri Va1ley
3 ) lrTest Harrison
5 ) lüestwood
7 ) Whiting

97
1I
58
18

2) CAM

4 ) Woodbine
6) River Valley

75
65
24



West Harrison High School

Event 44 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:09 PM 412012018 Page I

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018
West Harrison Schools

Results

Name

FinaIs
1 Cook, Krista
2 Scybert, Cryssi
3 Anderson, Krystal
4 Lahmann, Allayah

Missouri Valley
Cam
Missouri Valley
hlestwood

Year School Finals Alternate

34 .4r
36.85
37 .4L
41.36
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Event 29 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals Points Alternate

Section 1

1

2
3

Sec
1

2

3
4

5

6
1

Stewart, Karissa
Sal-ter, Tantania
Osheim, Mackenzie

tion 2
Norman/ Jessica
Cooper, Kennedy
CÌark, Jayde
Gilpin, Jordyn
Knaack, Kaylee
Gore, Jufj-a
Lynch, Kayla

Event 29 Girls 200 Meter Dash

!Íestwood
hÏestwood
lrioodbine

Missouri Valley
Vühiting
lfoodbine
Missouri Valley
River Val-ley
Ilrlest Harrison
West Harrison

31.95
32.46
39.32

21 .1"6
28.03
28 .56
29.36
30. 12
31.65
32.14

10
o

6
4

2
1

Name Year School Final-s H# Points Al-ternate

FinaIs
1 Norman, Jessica
2 Cooper, Kennedy
3 Clark, Jayde
4 GiJ-pin, Jordyn
5 Knaack, KayJ-ee
6 Gore, rluÌia
7 Stewart, Karissa
8 Lynch, Kayla
9 Sal-ter, Tantania

10 Osheim, Mackenzie

Missouri Valley
Whiting
Woodbine
Missouri Valley
River Valley
West Harri-son
hlestwood
lrlest Harrison
Vlestwood
Il'loodbine

21.16
28.03
28 .56
29.36
30.12
31.65
3r-.95
32.14
3¿.46
39.32

10
I
6

4

2

1

2
2

2

2
¿

2

1

2

1

1

Vrlomen - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Missouri Valley 111 2) CAM 75
3) West. Harrison '1 2 4) Woodbine '7 I
5) Westwood 58 6) Whiting 26
6) River Valley 26



West Harrison High School

Event 31 Girls 400 Meter HurdLes

Name Year School- Final-s Points Alternate

Finaf s
1 Hatcher, Cassidy
2 Jensen, Alyssa
3 Todd, Katrina
4 Schafer, Alyssa
5 Kafton, Madison

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:38 PM 412012018 Page I

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

West Harrison
Woodbine
River Valley
Woodbine
Vf estwood

1:13.76
I:L7.62
I220.64
1" z 2l .89
I:26 .33

10
I
6
4

2

!Íomen - Team Rankings l-6 Events Scored

r_)

3)
5)
1)

111
82
60
26

Missourj- Valley
West Harri-son
!ùes twood
Whiting

2) lrloodbine
4) CAM

6) River Valley

83
?tr

32
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational' 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Event 33 Girls 1500 Meter Run

Name Year School Finafs Points Alternate

Finals
l- Gore, Katie
2 Irel-and, Audrey
3 Zahnley, Sydney
4 Hansen, Claire
5 Stephensen, Cadence
6 Janssen, Camryn
7 Murray, Hal,le
I Myers, Kirsten

1) Missouri VaIley
3) Woodbine
5 ) Westwood
"7 ) Whiting

!üest Harrison
lrloodbine
River Valley
Missouri Valley
Cam
Missouri VaJ-1ey
Whiting
Whiting

5:44.15
6: 13.09
6: 15.58
6220.68
6:24.23
6:32.11
6: 4l-.53
7:18.75

t-0
I
6

4

2
1

Women - Team Rankings - l-7 Events Scored

116
9I
60
26

92

38

2) lfest Harrison
4) CAM

6) River Valley



West Hanison High School

Event 46 Girls 4x100 Meter ReIaY

School Final-s Alternate

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:55 PM 412012018 Page 1

2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4/2012018
West Harrison Schools

Results

It03.62
Rangel, EÌa
Krum, Abby

1:07 .08

FinaIs
l- Missouri VaIIey rA'

1) Cook, Krista
3) Anderson, Krystal

2 Westwood rAl

2l
4)



West Harrison High School

Event 48 Girl,s 4x100 Meter Relay
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 4/2012018
West Harrison Schools

Results

SchooI Finals Al-ternate

Finals
1 Missouri Valley 'A'

1) Janssen, Jufia
3 ) Martì-n, Melodie

2 Cam 'Ar
1) Denny, Darcy
3) El-kins, Lisa

1:07.51"
2) Foote, Catie
4) Clausen, McKenna

1:08.84
2) Kj-nzie, Isabef
4) Venteicher, Molly
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Event 35 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

School Finals Poi-nts ALternate

Finals
1 Missouri Val-ley 'A'

1) AJ-Iison, May
3) Gilpin, Jordyn

2 Woodbine 'A'
1) Matusik, Kerstyn
3) Baker, Brianna

3 West Harrison rAr
1) Rife, Sabrina
3 ) Gilgen, Chl-oe

4 Cam 'A'
1) Baylor, Zoey
3) McAfee, Paige

5 Vlestwood 'A'
1) Topf , BrookJ-yn
3) Hardin, Autumn

6 River Valley rAl
1 ) Todd, Katrina
3) Cockburn, Breyce

53.89
Herman, Morghan
Norman, Jessica

54 .64
Heffernan, Jamie
Hamblen, Kerragen

57.57
Gilgen, Lydia
Gore, Julia

58.17
Jackson, Jade
Peach, Mal-l-arie

58.32
Davis, Elisa
Safter, Tantania

1:04.44
Hoy, Reata
Zahnley, Sydney

10
2
4

2
4

2

4

Z

4

B

6

4

2

¿)
4)

2)
4)

1

blomen Team Rankings 18 Events Scored

1)
3)
6l
'7)

1"26
98
6¿
26

2)
4)
6)

Missouri Valley
West Harrison
Westwood
Vùhi ting

Illoodbine
CAM

River Valley

99
8L
39
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2018 Gregg Beam Co-Ed Invitational - 412012018

West Harrison Schools
Results

Event 37 Gir1s 4x400 Meter Relay

School- Final-s Points Alternate

FinaL s
l- West Harrison 'A'

1) Hatcher, Cassidy
3) Gore, Katie

2 Missouri Valley 'A'
1) Crispin, Carter
3) Johnson, Maison

3 River VaJ-J-ey rA'
l-) Meyer, Brittany
3) Knaack, Kaylee

4 hlestwood 'A'
1) Shantz, Torrie
3) Kafton, Madison

5 Cam 'A'
1) Stephensen, Cadence
3) Perry, RoAnn

¿)
4)

¿)
¿\

4)

2

4

L

4

4:40.55
Lynch, KayIa
Rife, Sabrina

4:55.16
Dooley, Lilly
Cook, Jessica

5:06.16
Todd, Beau
Bahrke, Reagan

5225.54
Alons, Anna
Burkhart, Samantha

6:05.57
Bower, Taylor
Riker, Anna

19 Events Scored

10

2

8

6

4

hiomen Team Rankings

1) Missouri Valley
3) Woodbine
5 ) Westwood
7 ) Itlhiting

134
99
66
26

108
83
A\

2) West Harrison
4) CAM

6) River Valley


